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FEATURES:

DSH_014IRIS_DGS021_R0

	» ANTI VANDAL VERSION 

	» VIEWING ANGLE 178°/178° (H/V) 

	» HIGH BRIGHTNESS UP TO 5000 CD/M2 

	» TOUCHSCREEN MULTITOUCH 

	» EXTENDED TEMPERATURE RANGE 

	» ANDROID / WINDOWS 

	» IP 65

FEATURES:

OUTDOOR TOTEM DE.LUXE
43” 55” 65”
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DSH_014IRIS_DGS021_R0

THIS PRODUCT IS AVAILABLE IN THREE VERSIONS:
1.	 Monitor version: the device allows playback of  multimedia files with DVI - HDMI - VGA input
2.	 PC version: the device is equipped with a PC card with Windows - Android operating system
3.	 Integrated Player Version: The device can be managed remotely using dedicated software for playing multimedia content

OUTDOOR TOTEM DE.LUXE
43” 55” 65”

TECHNICAL DATA:

43” 55” 65”

•	 Resolution 1080x1920 1080x1920 3840x2160

•	 Display ratio 16:9

•	 Viewing angle 178° / 178° (H / V) 

•	 Color 16.7M

•	 Backlight LED

•	 Brightness Up to 5000 cd/m2 

•	 Contrast ratio 3000:1

•	 Refresh Rate 60Hz

•	 Glass type Antivandal

•	 Type of use 24/7

Touchscreen

•	 Touch Screen PCAP touch screen

Power Supply

•	 Voltage AC100-240V 50/60HZ

•	 Interfaces VGA/HDMI/DVI

Instructions

•	 Operating temperature -20°C ~ 50°C

Body

•	 Chassis Sheet metal - SCREEN-PRINTED OR CARVED LOGO OPTIONAL

•	 Colors Corten, Bronze, Zinc, Brunished Steel, Brass, Bronze/Brass

NOTES: Any updates may cause revisions to this datasheet, the manufacturer reserves the right to modify it in whole or in part.
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DSH_014IRIS_DGS021_R0

D I S P L A Y

Picciau

Valentini

VERIFICATO

Barbini

03/04/2015

SUPPORTO DX-SX PPC E MONITOR 15 

UNI EN22768-1/2

AISI 304

MATERIALE:
MARSCIANO (PG) ITALY  - Tel. 075 8851026 - Fax 075 8851170

DISEGNATO

APPROVATO

LIZARD AUTOMAZIONE

TOLLERANZE:
QUOTE IN MILLIMETRI

DATAFINITURA

TITOLO:

CODICE

SCALA:1:20 FOGLIO 1 DI 1

A3
SGRASSATURA

PESO:

SE NON SPECIFICATO:

SUP811.1

 1
21

6,
80

 
 2

01
7,

00
 

 680,40 
 870,00 

 9
4,

80
 

 7
05

,4
0 

 158,00 

DIMENSIONS: 55”


